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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gavin Huff             M1619          1/6    5:25       16:46
2     Caleb Silver           M2029          1/2    5:25       16:46
3     Sean Gomez             M1619          2/6    5:46       17:52
4     Drake Hamm             M2029          2/2    5:49       18:02
5     Emett Fisher           M1115          1/9    6:06       18:52
6     Cole Millikin          M1619          3/6    6:13       19:17
7     Ryken Fee              M1115          2/9    6:18       19:30
8     Silas Johnston         M1619          4/6    6:26       19:55
9     Abel Larson            M1115          3/9    6:29       20:05
10    Garrett Dykstra        M1115          4/9    6:38       20:34
11    Sam Nelson             M1619          5/6    6:47       21:02
12    Tierney Carter         F1619          1/5    6:49       21:06
13    Ryan Comfort           M1115          5/9    7:06       22:00
14    Douglas Lappin         M1115          6/9    7:17       22:33
15    Kyle Lappin            M4049          1/5    7:17       22:35
16    Ty Coalbank            M1619          6/6    7:23       22:53
17    Josselyn Alonso        F1619          2/5    7:37       23:35
18    Claire Rye             F1619          3/5    7:37       23:35
19    Robert Nelson          M4049          2/5    7:47       24:05
20    Amy Hamilton-Durian    F5059          1/3    7:52       24:21
21    Jon Nelson             M5059          1/1    7:52       24:23
22    Amerie Hemphill        F1619          4/5    7:52       24:23
23    Eliza Kautz            F2029          1/2    8:10       25:18
24    Parker Russell         M1115          7/9    8:15       25:34
25    Zach Terpstra          M1115          8/9    8:16       25:36
26    Benjamin Ross          M4049          3/5    8:16       25:37
27    Payton Clark           F1115          1/8    8:23       25:57
28    Serigha Lappin         F1115          2/8    8:29       26:15
29    Abby Rye               F2029          2/2    8:34       26:33
30    Lauryn Koehler         F1115          3/8    8:38       26:46
31    Kasey Koehler          F4049          1/5    8:40       26:52
32    Chase Mitrisin         M3039          1/2    8:54       27:35
33    Libby Mitrisin         F1115          4/8    8:56       27:40
34    Avery Doll             F1115          5/8    9:17       28:46
35    Kari Hill              F5059          2/3    9:17       28:47
36    Jennifer Comfort       F4049          2/5    9:21       28:57
37    Olivia Doll            F1115          6/8    9:22       29:02
38    Bonnie Legvold         F6069          1/2    9:24       29:07
39    Andrew McKee           M4049          4/5    9:34       29:39
40    Wesley Nelson          M1115          9/9    9:44       30:09
41    Brea Weller            F3039          1/9    9:49       30:26
42    Jill Mitrisin          F4049          3/5    9:50       30:26
43    Amy Simmons            F5059          3/3    9:52       30:34
44    Keith Comfort          M6069          1/1   10:00       31:00
45    Shania Wilz            F3039          2/9   10:34       32:44
46    Steven Sattz           M3039          2/2   10:44       33:15
47    Chrissy Doll           F3039          3/9   11:15       34:52
48    Samantha Doll          F3039          4/9   11:15       34:52
49    John Carter            M70UP          1/2   11:17       34:56
50    Samantha Beranek       F3039          5/9   11:36       35:57
51    Lily Davis             F1619          5/5   11:57       37:02
52    Jean Welsh             F70UP          1/2   12:25       38:29
53    Layla Weiss            F0110          1/1   13:08       40:40
54    Amanda Weiss           F3039          6/9   13:10       40:47
55    Tiffany McKee          F3039          7/9   13:16       41:07
56    Alison Legvold         F3039          8/9   13:33       41:59
57    Lisa Stewart           F3039          9/9   13:34       42:01
58    Mia Luck               F1115          7/8   16:19       50:34
59    Kelly Luck             M4049          5/5   16:19       50:34
60    Aubrey Finn            F1115          8/8   16:26       50:56
61    Diana Kerr             F6069          2/2   16:26       50:57
62    Lisa Nelson            F4049          4/5   16:57       52:31
63    Amy Vroegh             F4049          5/5   16:57       52:32
64    Jim Durian             M70UP          2/2   17:08       53:07
65    Valerie Durian         F70UP          2/2   17:09       53:08
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